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Description

199406030001
79951

06/03/1994
03:51:12

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

8 109 199303240000
79291

Lot#:67 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:1993-
07929

199406030001
79981

06/03/1994
03:51:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

8 168 199304050000
91071

Lot#:813
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:1993-
09107

199406030001
79961

06/03/1994
03:51:14

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

7 155 199304280001
17871

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:155
Desc:1993-
11787

199406060001
80151

06/06/1994
08:14:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK

199303280000
83431

Sec:06
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
08343

199509280002
73481

09/28/1995
02:35:26

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOUNTAIN
STATES
MORT
CENTERS INC

5 56 199309010002
64461

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:56
Desc:1993-
26446

199605070001
48221

05/07/1996
09:21:59

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199303310000
86581

199605100001
54141

05/10/1996
10:24:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES EDMONDS,
EDDIE C

199210090002
29211

199607290002
44431

07/29/1996
02:15:08

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AEGIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707030002
08991

07/03/1997
11:53:36

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
BOND AND
MORTGAGE
CO

199406090001
86121

199707070002
09861

07/07/1997
08:26:22

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199603150000
85541

199710270003
48641

10/27/1997
11:59:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
JAMES S

199305240001
47961

199806020002
02131

06/02/1998
01:24:16

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02171

06/02/1998
01:24:21

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02161

06/02/1998
01:24:20

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C



199806020002
02191

06/02/1998
01:24:24

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199606110001
89051

199805270001
93311

05/27/1998
01:34:44

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301050000
02581

199805270001
93321

05/27/1998
01:34:46

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405190001
61781

199805270001
93361

05/27/1998
01:34:50

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512070003
50571

199805270001
93351

05/27/1998
01:34:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508170002
26451

199805270001
93341

05/27/1998
01:34:48

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805270001
93331

05/27/1998
01:34:47

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199410140003
12571

199805270001
93391

05/27/1998
01:34:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511270003
37311

199805270001
93401

05/27/1998
01:34:55

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805270001
93371

05/27/1998
01:34:51

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
BANKERS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807060002
52461

07/06/1998
12:53:10

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FRIEDMAN,
MICHAEL J

199806020002
02121

06/02/1998
01:24:14

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02141

06/02/1998
01:24:17

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199604080001
13391

199806020002
02151

06/02/1998
01:24:18

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199606100001
86871

199806020002
02181

06/02/1998
01:24:23

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199806020002
02201

06/02/1998
01:24:25

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199607100002
22041


