Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
mstrument #	Date Recorded	Ivaille	raity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
199406030001 79951	06/03/1994 03:51:12	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			8	109	199303240000 79291	Lot#:67 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:1993- 07929
199406030001 79981	06/03/1994 03:51:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			8	168	199304050000 91071	Lot#:813 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:1993- 09107
199406030001 79961	06/03/1994 03:51:14	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK			7	155	199304280001 17871	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:155 Desc:1993- 11787
199406060001 80151	06/06/1994 08:14:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK					199303280000 83431	Sec:06 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:1993- 08343
199509280002 73481	09/28/1995 02:35:26	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOUNTAIN STATES MORT CENTERS INC			5	56	199309010002 64461	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:56 Desc:1993- 26446
199605070001 48221	05/07/1996 09:21:59	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199303310000 86581	
199605100001 54141	05/10/1996 10:24:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	EDMONDS, EDDIE C					199210090002 29211	
199607290002 44431	07/29/1996 02:15:08	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AEGIS MORTGAGE CORP						
199707030002 08991	07/03/1997 11:53:36	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY BOND AND MORTGAGE CO					199406090001 86121	
199707070002 09861	07/07/1997 08:26:22	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199603150000 85541	
199710270003 48641	10/27/1997 11:59:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, JAMES S					199305240001 47961	
199806020002 02131	06/02/1998 01:24:16	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						
199806020002 02171	06/02/1998 01:24:21	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						
199806020002 02161	06/02/1998 01:24:20	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C						

199806020002 02191	06/02/1998 01:24:24	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199606110001 89051	
199805270001 93311	05/27/1998 01:34:44	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199301050000 02581	
199805270001 93321	05/27/1998 01:34:46	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199405190001 61781	
199805270001 93361	05/27/1998 01:34:50	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199512070003 50571	
199805270001 93351	05/27/1998 01:34:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199508170002 26451	
199805270001 93341	05/27/1998 01:34:48	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				
199805270001 93331	05/27/1998 01:34:47	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199410140003 12571	
199805270001 93391	05/27/1998 01:34:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP			199511270003 37311	
199805270001 93401	05/27/1998 01:34:55	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				
199805270001 93371	05/27/1998 01:34:51	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANKERS MORTGAGE CORP				
199807060002 52461	07/06/1998 12:53:10	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIEDMAN, MICHAEL J				
199806020002 02121	06/02/1998 01:24:14	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02141	06/02/1998 01:24:17	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199604080001 13391	
199806020002 02151	06/02/1998 01:24:18	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199606100001 86871	
199806020002 02181	06/02/1998 01:24:23	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C				
199806020002 02201	06/02/1998 01:24:25	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C			199607100002 22041	